
Affiliation Title Location Email

Participants

Alden Sharon BLM Fairbanks salden@blm.gov

Barnes Jennifer NPS, ARCN Fire Ecologist Fairbanks Jennifer_Barnes@nps.gov

Brubaker Michael ANTHC mbrubaker@anthc.org

Dalle‐Molle Lois NPS Lois_Dalle‐Molle@nps.gov

DeGange T USGS tdegange@usgs.gov

Dudgeon Greg NPS Greg_Dudgeon@nps.gov

Flamme Melanie NPS Melanie_Flamme@nps.gov

Gray Steve CSC, USGS Anchorage sgray@usgs.gov

Hays Frank NPS Frank_Hays@nps.gov

Holt Michael NPS Michael_Holt@nps.gov

Jeschke Linda NPS Linda_Jeschke@nps.gov

Jorgenson Torre ecoscience@alaska.net

Kaye Roger FWS Roger_Kaye@fws.gov

Larsen Amy NPS, ARCN Aquatic Ecologist Fairbanks Amy_Larsen@nps.gov

Lawler Jim NPS, ARCN Network Coordinator Jim_Lawler@nps.gov

Liebscher Thomas YUGA/NPS, ARCN

Chief of Natural & 

Cultural Resources Fairbanks Thomas_Liebscher@nps.gov

Loya Wendy TWS wendy_loya@tws.org

Marcot Bruce PNW/USDAFS/BPOS brucem@SpiritOne.com

Nageak James Anaktuvuk Pass mumiq_nageak@yahoo.com

Nietlich Peter NPS, ARCN Plant Ecologist Fairbanks Peter_Neitlich@nps.gov

Payer David FWS david_payer@fws.gov

Payne John NSSI, BLM jpayne@blm.gov

Rasic Jeff NPS Jeff_Rasic@nps.gov

Rice Pam NPS pam_rice@nps.gov

Rosa Cheryl crosa@arctic.gov

Smith Laurie NPS laurie_smith@nps.gov

Sousanes Pam NPS, ARCN Physical Scientist Fairbanks Pam_Sousanes@nps.gov

Strader Heidi BLM hstrader@blm.gov

Streever Bill BP Bill.Streever@bp.com

Swanson David NPS, ARCN Terrestrial Ecologist Fairbanks David_K_Swanson@nps.gov

Vincent‐Lang Douglas State of Alaska douglas.vincent‐lang@alaska.gov

Warthin Dan NPS Dan_Warthin@nps.gov

Calloway Don NPS Massachusettes dgcallaway@gmail.com

Rice Bud NPS, AKSO

Environmental 

Protection Specialist Anchorage bud_rice@nps.gov

Winfree Bob NPS, AKSO Science Advisor Anchorage robert_winfree@nps.gov

Morris John NPS Anchorage john_morris@nps.gov

Mow Jeff NPS, KEFJ Superintendent Anchorage jeff_mow@nps.gov

Swanton Nancy NPS Subsistence Manager Anchorage nancy_swanton@nps.gov

Walsh John IARC, UAF Director, IARC Fairbanks jwalsh@iarc.uaf.edu

Fresco Nancy SNAP, UAF SNAP Coordinator Fairbanks nlfresco@alaska.edu

Krutikov Lena SNAP, UAF Climate Science Analyst Fairbanks lkrutikov@alaska.edu

Knapp Corrie ACCAP, UAF PhD student, RAP Fairbanks corrieknapp@yahoo.com
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